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The Public Health and Safety Organization

NSF/ANSI 51
Food Equipment Materials

 

LG Hausys, Ltd. DBA LG Hausys
America, Inc. 
One IFC(18F), #10 Gookjegeumyoong-ro
Yeongdeungpo-gu  
Seoul 150-876  
Republic of Korea  
82 2 3773 7315

Facility : Adairsville, GA

     Maximum Temperature 
 Trade Designation  Color  Type of Food   of Use in °F 

Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]
 LG Viatera  Nimbus All food contact types  212°F 
 LG Viatera  Nocturne All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G01  Desert Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G02  Grey Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G04  White Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G05  White Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G06  Rose Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G07  Platinum Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G08  Almond Pearl All food contact types  212º 

NSF Product and Service Listings
These NSF Official Listings are current as of Wednesday, May 09, 2018 at 12:15 a.m. Eastern Time. Please contact NSF International
to confirm the status of any Listing, report errors, or make suggestions.

Alert: NSF is concerned about fraudulent downloading and manipulation of website text. Always confirm this information by clicking
on the below link for the most accurate information: http://info.nsf.org/Certified/food/Listings.asp?Company=73380&
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 LG HI-MACS G09  Black Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G10  Black Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G100  Peanut Butter All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G101  Crystal Beige All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G102  Crystal Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G103  Graphite Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G105  Brown Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G106  Riviera Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G107  Pebble Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G108  Lunar Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G111  Macchiato All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G114  CLAY All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G115  WHINSTONE All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G116  COOKIE All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G117  Cappuccino All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G118  Moon Haze All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G120  SWEETBARK All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G121  Maple Meadow All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G122  Bamboo Leaf All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G123  Cotton Dust All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G124  Birchwood All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G125  Coswal All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G126  Tybee All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G127  Edisto All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G128  Morel All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G129  Tisbury All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G15  Midnight Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G150  Mayan All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G151  Tanami All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G152  Nubian All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G153  Arabian All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G154  Karoo All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G155  Kalahari All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G156  Gobi All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G157  Wallowa All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G158  RAINSHINE All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G159  MOONDUST All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G16  Garnet Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G17  Grey Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G170  COCONUT All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G18  Rose Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G180  SUGAR MAGNOLIA All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G181  BIG RIVER All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G182  RIPPLE All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G183  MORNING DEW All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G184  MILLER OAT All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G19  Natural Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G20  Green Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G201  Blue Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G22  Beige Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G221  PINK PEARL All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G223R  Maui Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G23  Natural Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G233  Indian Red All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G235  Candy White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G237  Siberian Blue All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G24  Aqua Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G26  Apple Green Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G27  Turquoise Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G29  Terra Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G30  Ivory Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G300  CONCRETE GRANITE All food contact types  212° 
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 LG HI-MACS G301  MOJAVE All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G302  BUTTERNUT SQUASH All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G303  GRAY BIRCH All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G304  SNOWDROP All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G305  GRAND MONTANA All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G306  HESTIA All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G307  DUTTON All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G308  FOSSIL All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G309  ZINFANDEL All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G31  Black Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G310  ROSEMARY All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G311  SHIVELIGHT All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G312  AILIN All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G313  DESTIN All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G314  BISCOTTI All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G32  Steel Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G33  Aztec Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G34  Arctic Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G36  GRAVITY All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G38  Sea Oat Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G39  Azure Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G40  Celebration Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G41  Confetti Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G42  Venetian Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G43  Verde Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G44  Seafoam Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G47  Black Bird All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G48  Beach Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G50  Tapioca Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G501R  Cocoa All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G502R  Ivy All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G503R  Lemongrass All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G504R  Honeysuckle All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G505R  Jasmine All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G506R  Juniper All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G507R  Palm All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G508R  Wallflower All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G51  Atlantic Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G510R  Sugar Maple All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G511R  Poplar All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G512R  Horse Chestnut All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G513R  Walnut All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G514R  Birch Bark All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G515R  Pecan All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G516R  Hickory All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G517R  Mountain Ash All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G518R  Ripe Cotton All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G519R  Pure Snow All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G520R  Pure Frost All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G53  Stardust Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G58  Moonscape Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G59  Spiced Java Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G60  Greystone Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G602  Storm Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G603  Saddle Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G604  Timberwolf Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G605  Umber Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G606  Annato Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G62  Oregano Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G63  Allspice Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G64  Foliage Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G65  Tundra Quartz All food contact types  212° 
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 LG HI-MACS G70  Delta Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G710  Sugar Maple NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G711  Poplar NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G712  Horse Chestnut NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G713  Walnut NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G714  Birch Bark NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G715  Pecan NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G716  Hickory NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G717  Mountain Ash NR All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G72  Sienna Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G73  Mesa Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G74  Mocha Granite All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS G75  Sonoran Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GP311  GOLD FOIL All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GP312  DIAMOND DUST All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GP313  GLITZ All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GP314  GLACIAL All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GT901  Sapphire Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT902  Wicker Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT903  Amsterdam Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT904  Bahia All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT905  Opaque All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT906  Milkweed All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT907  Stonewall All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT908  Harvest All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT909  Armadillo All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT910  Egg White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT911  Cork All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT912  Trail Gray All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT913  Vanilla Sugar All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT914  Merino All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT915  Meteor All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT916  Cougar All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT917  Goshen Gray All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT918  Volcanic Ice All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT919  Snowdrift All food contact type  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT920  Jayco All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT921  Chamois All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT922  Mudslide All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT923  Snowbird All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT924  Pepper Blanco All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT925  Starry Night All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT926  Infinity All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT927  Cayenne All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT928  Stoneybrook All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT929  Éclair All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT930  Moroccan Night All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT931  Azure Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT932  Obsidian Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT933  Balleny All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT934  Hazelnut Shell All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT935  Deep Frost All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT936  Talus All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT937  Barley All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT938  Oatmeal All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT939  Poppy Seed All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT940  Rio Grande All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT941  Bridgepoint White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT942  Sable All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT943  Amberglow Quartz All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT944  Pearl White All food contact types  212º 
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 LG HI-MACS GT945  Portland All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT946  Saddlebow All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT947  White Flannel All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS GT948  Carya All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GT949  Populus All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GT950  Gold Rush All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS GT951  BLACKWIND All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS L01  Sugarloaf All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L02  Pinnacle All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L03  Hawksbill All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L04  Swanee All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L05  COTOPAXI All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L06  PARADISO All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L07  ANETO All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L08  NEPHIN All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L09  TUSCARORA All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L10  RAINER All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L11  BERKSHIRE All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L12  ANGTO All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L13  GOLDEN MOUNTAIN All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L14  GEYSER All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L15  VULCAN All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L16  LUSTER All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS L17  KAMET All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS M01  Firenze White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS M02  Venice Ivory All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS M03  Verona Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS M04  Vigaria Brown All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS R009  Pause All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R041  Imagination All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R118  Rest All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R530  Relieve All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R531  Stable All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R532  Loyalty All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R533  Mature All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R534  Tranquility All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R535  Energy All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R536  Essence All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R537  Awaken All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R538  Understanding All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R539  Focus All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R540  Balance All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R541  Enchantment All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R542  Harmony All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R543  Beauty All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R544  Serenity All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R545  Profound All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R640  Silence All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R913  Natural All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS R943  Simplicity All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S01  Satin White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S02  Almond All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S03  Rose All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S04  Apricot All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S05  Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S06  Arctic White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S09  Cream All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S100  Coffee Brown All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S101  Jasmine Green All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S102  Babylon Beige All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S103  Concrete Grey All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S104  Toffee Brown All food contact types  212º 
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 LG HI-MACS S105  Midnight Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S108  Phantom White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S201  Nougat Cream All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S203  Sky Blue All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S204  Venus Green All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S205  Florida Orange All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S206  Iowa Blue All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S207  Marta Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S208  Festival Pink All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S209  Steel Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S211  Lemon Squash All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S212  Light Green All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S214  Nordic White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S215  Marzarin Blue All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S216  Lilac Haze All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S22  Black All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S25  Fiery Red All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S26  Banana All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S27  Orange All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S28  Alpine White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S29  Ivory White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS S306  WINTER WHITE All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S230  TUSK All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS ST020  Pan 186 All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS ST901  Arizona Pink All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST902  Indiana Apricot All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST903  Hazelnut All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST905  Apple Gray All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST907  Ghost White All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST908  Mist Gray All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST909  Smoke Gray All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS ST910  Flame Red All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T01  Venus All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T02  Cosmos All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T03  Saturn All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T04  Mercury All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T05  Pluto All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T06  Phobos All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T07  Jupiter All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T08  Blackhole All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T09  Milky Way All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T17  Andromeda All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T18  Carina All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T20  Hercules All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T24  Murano All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS T30  Mars All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T31  Titan All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T32  LIBRA All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T101  TROPICAL TEAL All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA01  Santa Ana All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VA21  Pinnacles All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA22  Frosty All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA23  Vesuvio All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB01  Merapi All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VB02  CIMA All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VB21  Taos All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB22  Baker All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB03  MAKIAN All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VE01  Tambora All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE02  Mikeno All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE11  Amberglow All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VE12  Moonmist All food contacty types  212º 
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 LG HI-MACS VE13  Kaffa All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VE21  Lattetude All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE22  Colima All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE23  Mayon All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE24  Casera All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG01  Etna All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG11  Vetro All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VG21  Maui All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG22  Basil All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG23  Marin All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL01  Caldera All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL21  Santorini All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL22  Merea All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN01  Metis All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN02  Late All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN21  Cameroon All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN22  Dominica All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN23  Castle All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN24  Kohala All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VR01  Pacaya All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VR21  Steller All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VW01  Gemini All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VW11  Powder All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS VW21  Fresh All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VY11  Zaffre All food contact types  212º 
 LG HI-MACS W001  ICE QUEEN All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS Z001  STRATO CLOUD All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS Z002  STRATO SAND All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Antella All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Antico Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Antigua All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Antique All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Antique Limestone All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Aria All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Artesia All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Aura All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Baracoa All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Barbados All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Bellemonte All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Bourbon All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Brown Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Cabrillo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cabo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Caelum All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Cairo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Caldera All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cameo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Caspian All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Charcoal Mist All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Cirrus All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Clarino All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Coconino All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Copper Patina All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Cortez All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cortina All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cove All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Crescent All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Crystal White All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cypress All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Denali All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Desert Storm All food contact types  212º 
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 LG Viatera  Domingo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Everest All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Flagstone All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Flaked Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Ft. Hood All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Geneva All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Grey All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Himalaya All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Intermezzo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Juniper Trail All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Karis All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Kenai All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Kilauea All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Laguna All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Lento All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Magnolia All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Mahogany All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Mesquite Moon All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Midnight All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Minuet All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Monet All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Montego All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Monterey All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Morocco All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Mulholland All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Muse All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Nassau All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Natural Limestone All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Niagara All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Nova All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Oahu All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Obsidian All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Octave All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Oyster All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Olive Rust All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Palermo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Pisgah All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Quartet All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Redwood All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  River Shoal All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Rococo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Rosegu All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Royal Teak All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Safari All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  San Tropez All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Santiago All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Santo Domingo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Sapporo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Sea Cliff All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Sella All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Shadow All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Sienna Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Sierra All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Silver Lake All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Snowcap All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Snow Storm All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Solano All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Solar Canyon All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Soprano All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Spanish Bay All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Stella All food contact types  212° 
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 LG Viatera  Sugar Sand All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Sugar Storm All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Symphony All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Thunder Storm All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Trentino All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Truffle All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Ultra White All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Umbra All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Vintage Limestone All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Virgo All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Volcanic Rock All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Waltz All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Wild Wood All food contact types  212° 

 
[1] For use as a table or countertop.  Not intended for food storage.

Facility : Hradec Králové, Czech Republic

     Maximum Temperature 
 Trade Designation  Color  Type of Food   of Use in °F 

Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]
 LG Viatera  Juniper Trail All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Royal Teak All food contact types  212° 
 LG Viatera  Silver Lake All food contact types  212° 

 
[1] For use as a table or countertop. Not intended for food storage.

Facility : Volargne, Italy

     Maximum Temperature 
 Trade Designation  Color  Type of Food   of Use in °F 

Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]
 LG Viatera  Antico Pearl All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Cabo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Domingo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Monet All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Oahu All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Palermo All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Safari All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  San Tropez All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Santiago All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Solano All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Tenerife All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Trentino All food contact types  212º 
 LG Viatera  Volcanic Rock All food contact types  212º 

 
[1] For use as a table or countertop.  Not intended for food storage.

Facility : Cheongju-si, Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea
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     Maximum Temperature 
 Trade Designation  Color  Type of Food   of Use in °F 

Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]
 LG HI-MACS G01  Desert Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G02  Grey Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G03  Strawberry Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G04  White Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G05  White Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G06  Rose Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G07  Platinum Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G08  Almond Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G09  Black Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G10  Black Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G14  White Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G15  Midnight Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G159  Sundial All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G16  Garnet Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G160  Moondust All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G17  Grey Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G18  Rose Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G19  Natural Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G20  Green Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G201  Blue Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G202  Brown Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G203  Violet Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G210  Apple Bee All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G211  Brown Amber All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G212  Deep Purple Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G213  White Crystal All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G214  Ivory Crystal All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G215  Pacific Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G216  Dark Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G217  Ashy Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G218  Caramel Stone All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G219  Praline All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G22  Beige Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G220  Red Bean All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G221  Pink Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G223 R  Maui Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G23  Natural Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G234  Polaris All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G24  Aqua Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G26  Apple Green Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G27  Turquoise Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G29  Terra Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G30  Ivory Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G31  Black Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G32  Steel Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G33  Aztec Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G34  Arctic Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G34AB  Milky White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G36  Imperial Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G38  Sea Oat Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G38AB  Topaz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G39  Azure Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G40  Celebration Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G41  Confetti Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G42  Venetian Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G43  Verde Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G44  Seafoam Quartz All food contact types  212° 
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 LG HI-MACS G44AB  Sugar White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G45AB  Accent White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G46  Almond Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G46AB  Almond Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G47  Black Bird All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G48  Beach Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G49  Hanvit Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G50  Tapioca Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G51  Atlantic Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G52  Shadow Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G53  Stardust Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G54  Pican All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G55AB  Indian White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G56AB  Roman Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G57AB  Noble White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G58  Moonscape Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G59  Spiced Java Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G60  Greystone Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G61  Indigo Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G62  Oregano Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G63  Allspice Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G64  Foliage Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G65  Tundra Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G66  Himalaya All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G67  Snowfield All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G68  Vanilla White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G69  Sugar Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G70  Delta Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G71  Dalmation All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G72  Sienna Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G73  Mesa Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G74  Mocha Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G75  Sonoran Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G76  Coral Granite All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G81  White Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G82  Ash Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G83  Sesami Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G84  Sahara Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G85  Nut Quartz All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G86  Almond Pearl All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G87  Granite Sugar All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G88  Granite Azul All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G89  Granite Graige All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G90  Granite Sepia All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G91  Granite Pearl Gray All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G92  Granite Coral All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS G93  Granite Perulla All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M101  Milano All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M102  Venice All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M103  Firenze All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M104  Roma All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M105  Verona All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M201  Terni All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M202  Canossa All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M203  Lucca All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M204  Bergamo All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M205  Parma All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M206  Monza All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M207  Pisa All food contat types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M208  Asti All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M209  Genova All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M301  Siena All food contact types  212° 
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 LG HI-MACS M302  Pompei All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M303  Capri All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M304  Bari All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M305  Modena All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M306  Breeze All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M307  Mist All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M308  Haze All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M309  Savona All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M310  Bolzano All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M311  Sicilia All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M312  Perugia All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M321  Basillica All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M322  Pantheon All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M323  Colosseum All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M351  Milan All food contacat types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M352  Vernazza All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M381  Lecce All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M382  Asti All food contact tpyes  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M421  Passo All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M422  Creamona All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M423  Ancona All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M424  Lunar Dust All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M425  Padova All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M427  Bellizzi All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS M430  Lago All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS P01  Perna White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS P02  Perna Gray All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS P03  Perna Ocean Blue All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS P04  Perna Black All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS P05  Perna Charcoal All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S01  Satin White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S02  Almond All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S03  Rose All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S04  Apricot All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S05  Grey All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S06  Arctic White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S09  Cream All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S201  Nougat Sand All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S202  Rain Gray All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S203  Sky Blue All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S204  Venus Green All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S205  Peach Cream All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S206  Light Pink All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S207  Midnight Gray All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S23  Cream All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S24  Almond All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S25  Fiery Red All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S26  Banana All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S27  Orange All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S28  Alpine White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S29  Ivory White All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S302  Opal All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S303  Sapphire All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S304  Ruby All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS S305  Emerald All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T050  Arcas All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T24  Spica All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T25  Capella All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T26  Rigel All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T50  Arcas All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS T51  Virgo All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA01  Santa Ana All food contact types  212° 
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 LG HI-MACS VA21  Pinnacles All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA22  Frosty All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VA23  Vesuvio All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB01  Merapi All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB21  Taos All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB22  Baker All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VB24  Dorado All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VC01  Pico All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VC02  Poas All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VC03  Telica All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VC04  Pavao All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VC05  Kao All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE01  Tambora All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE02  Mikeno All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE21  Lattetude All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE22  Colima All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE23  Mayon All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE24  Casera All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VE26  Shasta All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG01  Etna All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG21  Maui All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG22  Basil All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VG23  Marin All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL01  Caldera All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL21  Santorini All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VL22  Merea All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN01  Metis All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN02  Late All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN21  Cameroon All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN22  Dominica All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN23  Castle All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VN24  Kohala All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VR01  Pacaya All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VR21  Stellar All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VW01  Gemini All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS VW21  Fresh All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W001  Ice Queen All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W002  Cloud All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W003  Shadow Queen All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W006  Macadamia All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W007  Lentil All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W009  Marron All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W011  Noble Cane All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W012  Kala Chana All food contact types  212° 
 LG HI-MACS W013  Vintage Chic All food contact types  212° 

 
[1] For use only as a table or countertop.  Not intended for food storage.

Number of matching Manufacturers is 1
Number of matching Products is 696
Processing time was 1 seconds 
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